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2002



2002 State Representative in General Court 307

Second

Middlesex

District

Chelmsford

.

Littleton

Westford
TOTALS

Second

Middlesex

District

Chelmsford
Pet. 3.,

5..

7.,

Littleton

Pet. 1.

2.

3.

Westford
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

TOTALS...,

Democratic Primary



308 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2002

Third

Middlesex

District

Bolton
Hudson....
Maynard .

Stow
TOTALS.

Third

Middlesex

District

Bolton
Hudson

Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Maynard
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

Stow
TOTALS....

Democratic Primary

JS



2002 State Representative in General Court 309

Fourth

Middlesex

District

Berlin
MARLBOROUGH
Southborough
TOTALS

Berlin
MARLBOROUGH

Wd. 1 Pet. 1 ....

2....

Wd. 2 Pet. 1 ....

2....

Wd. 3 Pet. 1 ....

2....

Wd. 4 Pet. 1 ....

2....

Wd. 5 Pet. 1 ....

2....

Wd. 6 Pet. 1 ....

2....

Wd. 7 Pet. 1 ....

2....

Southborough
TOTALS

Democratic



310 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Democratic Primary

2002

Fifth

Middlesex

District

Millis

Natick
Sherborn

.

TOTALS.

Millis

Pet. 2

.

3.

Natick
Pet. 1 .

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Sherborn....

TOTALS....

427
3,130
429

3,986

State Election

334
1,473
431

2,238



2002 State Representative in General Court 311

Sixth

Middlesex

District

Framingham.
TOTALS

Sixth

Middlesex

District

Framingham
Pet. 1...

2...

3...

4...

5...

6...

7...

9...

13...

14...

17...

TOTALS

Republican Primary



312 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2002

Seventh

Middlesex

District

Ashland
Framingham.
TOTALS

Seventh

Middlesex

District

Ashland
Pet. 1....

2....

3....

4,...

Framingham
Pet. 8A....

8B....

10....

11....

12....

15....

16...

18....

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

1,313 14 283 1,610
1,762 23 738 2,523
3,075 37 1,021 4,133

State Election

Republican Primary



2002 State Representative in General Court 313

Eighth

Middlesex

District

Holliston
Hopkinton
Medway
Southborough

.

Westborough...

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

2,636

State Election

1,068 3,733

Republican



314 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2002

Ninth

Middlesex

District

Lexington....

WALTHAM

.

TOTALS

Democratic



2002 State Representative in General Court 315

Tenth

Middlesex



316 State Representative in General Court 2002

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Eleventh

Middlesex

District

NEWTON

.

TOTALS...

Democratic Primary



2002 State Representative in General Court 317

Twelfth

Middlesex

District

NEWTON

.

TOTALS..,

Twelfth

Middlesex

District

NEWTON
Wd. 5 Pet. 1

.

2.

3.
Wd. 6 Pet. 1

.

2.
3.

4.
Wd. 7 Pet. 1

.

3.
4.

Wd. 8 Pet. 1 .

2.
3.
4.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

5,304
5,304

2,177
2,177

7,481
7,481

Republican



318 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2002

Thirteenth

Middlesex

District

Lincoln ....

Sudbury ..

Wayland .

.

TOTALS.

Den



2002 State Representative in General Court 319

Fourteenth

Middlesex

District

Acton
Carlisle

Chelmsford

,

Concord
TOTALS

Fourteenth

Middlesex

District

Acton
Pet. 1..

2..

6..

Carlisle

Chelmsford
Pet. 1..

9..

Concord
Pet. 1..

2..

3..

4..

5..

TOTALS

Democratic Primary



320 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2002

Fifteenth

Middlesex

District

Arlington...

Lexington..
WOBURN

.

TOTALS...

Fifteenth

Middlesex

District

Arlington
Pet. 14

17
20
21

Lexington
Pet. 1

5
6
7
8
9

WOBURN
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

,

2.

Wd. 7 Pet. 1

,

2,

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

as -J

1,178



2002 State Representative in General Court 321

Sixteenth

Middlesex

District

Chelmsford

.

LOWELL....
TOTALS

Democratic Primary



322 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2002

Seventeenth

Middlesex

District

Chelmsford
LOWELL...
TOTALS....


